1. Name of Listed Entity: Ircon International Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IRCON
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2021
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against INo
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?[Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
5 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |[No
otherwise encumbered?
6 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential |[No
Voting Rights?
7 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
8 ‘Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. No. of Total nos. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held No. of Shares| Shareholding, Number Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up of shares shares ding as in each class of securities Underlying asa% of Shares equity
(0} (] olders equity Partly underl a % of assuming full Locked in pledged or shares held
(D) shares equity | Deposit held (calculat (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipt| (VID) = per convertible securities (as [0.4)] encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (D) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (Xtr) ed form
) (D) vy (including diluted share
Asa% No of Voting Tot Warrants) capital) No Asa | No. As a XIV.
(A+B+ Rights al ) . % of (a) % of
C2) Clas s Clas | Tot al as a (XD)= (VI)+(X) (a) total total
eg: X s % of As a%of Shar Share
eg:y (A+B (A+B+C2) es s held
+0) held (b)
A Promoter & |1 34415082(0 0 344150825(73.18 (34415 0 34415 [73.18/0 73.18 9405127.3310 0 344150825
Promoter S 0825 0825 575
Group
B Public 185123 [12610704(0 0 12610704526.82 {12610 0 12610 26.820 26.82 0 0 126106459
S 7045 7045
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




IPromoter-
Non Public

Cl1

Shares
underlying
DRs

C2

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

185124

47025787
0

470257870

100

47025
7870

47025
7870

100

100

94051
575

20

470257284




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
() () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full X1y otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vil = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (@) % of (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total X) as a total total
O\ Ciass T Giass [ Tor | Voung e S || share
share held (b)
capital) (b)
(XN =
(VIN+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ndu undivided
Family
Central 1 34415(0 0 344150 [73.18  [34415/0 344 173.18 0 73.18 940527310 0 34415082
Government/ 0825 825 0825 150 15753 5
State 825
Government(s
The President |ZZZZ|1 344150 0 344150 (73.18  [34415/0 344 (73.18 |0 73.18 940527310 [0 34415082
of India 7999 0825 825 0825 150 15753 5
(Through 0Z 825
Chairman
Railway
Board )
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 1 3441500 0 344150 (73.18  [34415/0 344 (73.18 (0 73.18 940527310 [0 34415082
(A)(1) 0825 825 0825 150 15753 5
825
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




a  [[ndividuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PPortfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)2)
Total 1 344150 0 344150 [73.18  [34415/0 344 (73.18 0 73.18 940527310 0 34415082
Shareholding 0825 825 0825 150 15753 S
of Promoter 825
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of fully Partl Nos. of Total nos. Shareho Number of Voting Rights held in each No. Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh paid up y shares shares | ding % class of securities of sharehol Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older equity paid- underly held Vil = calculat (IX) Shar ding , as shares pledged or shares
() (1 share s up ing IV+V+VI e das es a% (XIr) otherwise held in
held (IV) equi Deposit per Und assumin encumbered demateriali
ty ory SCRR, erlyi g full (X1 zed form
shar Receipt 1957 No of Voting Rights Tot ng convers No. As a No. As a (XIV)
es s (V) Asa% al Outs ion of (a) % of (Not % of
held of as tandi converti total applic| total
V) (A)-'-‘\glirlf2 Class X (\:{Iass Tot al aoOfA’ crl)gn secbti?itie Sgsa ' a)ble sS 2‘:3
Tot verti s (asa held (@ (Not
al ble percent (b) applic
Voti sec age of able)
ng | uriti | diluted (b)
1 [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a  [Mutual S 680173 |0 0 680173  [0.14 680173 |0 680173 [0.14 0 0.14 0 0 680173
Funds/
b [Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Capital Funds

IAlternate
Investment
Funds

Foreign
'Venture
Capital
Investors

Foreign
PPortfolio
Investors

24

7497106

7497106

1.59

7497106

7497106

1.59

1.59

7497106

[Financial
Institutions/
Banks

879450

879450

0.19

879450

879450

0.19

0.19

879450

Insurance
Companies

Provident
Funds/
IPension
Funds

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
B)X1)

32

9056729

9056729

1.93

9056729

9056729

1.93

1.93

9056729

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of]
India

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
B)2)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Non-
institutions

0

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

182753

76103647

76103647

16.18

76103647

76103647

16.18

16.18

7610306
1

Individual

182727

64588062

64588062

13.73

64588062

64588062

13.73

13.73

6458747




shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

il

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

26

11515585

11515585

2.45

11515585

11515585

2.45

2.45

1151558
S

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

17950

17950

17950

17950

17950

Employee
Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

2336

40928719

40928719

40928719

40928719

8.7

4092871
9

Bodies
Corporate

456

27142987

27142987

5.77

27142987

27142987

5.77

5.77

2714298
7

RAJASTHA
N GLOBAL
SECURITIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAA
CR41
22R

6500000

6500000

1.38

6500000

6500000

1.38

1.38

6500000

Clearing
Members

303

5421627

5421627

1.15

5421627

5421627

1.15

1.15

5421627

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

1105

3103284

3103284

0.66

3103284

3103284

0.66

0.66

3103284

Others

3566295

[=)

[=)

3566295

0.76

3566295

[=)

3566295

0.76

0.76

[=)

3566295

Others

462

1412526

[=)

1412526

0.3

1412526

[=)

1412526

0.3

0.3

1412526




+H(B)3)

Trusts 7 282000 [0 0 282000  0.06 ~ [282000 |0  [282000 |0.06 |0 0.06 0 282000
Sub-Total 185091 [11705031(0 0 11705031624.89 {11705031/0 1170503124.89(0 24.89 0 1170497
(B)(3) 6 6 6 30

Total Public 185123 {12610704(0 0 12610704526.82 126107040 1261070426.82(0 26.82 0 1261064
Shareholding 5 5 5 59

(B)=

(B)()+B)(2)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] Shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(0} (D) up shares Depository (Vil= d as per Qutstanding assuming xny otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) 1957 securities conversion (X ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(viry Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X v al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR| 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0
[Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHC)2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Date of creation /

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant
dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders ‘ No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder \ Name of PAC \ No. of share \ Holding %




