- 1.
- Name of Listed Entity: Ircon International Limited Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IRCON Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 2.
- 3.
- Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2021 4.
- Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-5.

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid	No	
	up shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible	No	
	Securities?		
3		No	
	which depository receipts are issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or	No	
	otherwise encumbered?		
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential	No	
	Voting Rights?		
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial	No	
	owner?		

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly equity shares held	No. of shares underl Deposit Receipt (VI)	(IV)+(V)+	Sharehol ding as a % of (calculat per 1957)		ch clas	ing Rights s of securit X)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Shareholding, as a % assuming full of convertible securities (as percentage of	o Lock <u>(X</u>	f ed in	Numb Sha pledg other encum (XI	res led or wise	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII) As a % (A+B+ C2)		Voting ghts Clas s eg:y	Tot al	Tot al as a % of (A+B + C)	(including Warrants) (X)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No	As a % of total Shar es held (b)		As a % of total Share s held (b)	<u>(XIV)</u>
	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	34415082 5	0	0	344150825		34415 0825	0	34415 0825	73.18	0		94051 575	27.33	0 0)	344150825
В	Public	185123	12610704 5	0	0	126107045	26.82	12610 7045	0	12610 7045	26.82	0	26.82	0	0			126106459
С	Non	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0

	Promoter- Non Public																	
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	185124	47025787 0	0	0	470257870		47025 7870		47025 7870	100	0		94051 575	20	0	0	470257284

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votir	na Riah	ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Num	ber of	Nu	mber of	Number of
	of the	(11)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %		ach class			Shares	g, as a %		red in		hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate		(1	IX)		Underlying	assuming	sha	ares		dged or	shares held
	(1)		(111)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	held (VII =	d as per SCRR,	_				Outstanding convertible	full conversion	0	(II)		ierwise Imbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securities	of			ence	(XIII)	ed form
				s held		(,			No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of			-	a % of	Warrants)	securities ((a)	% of	(a)	% of	
								(A+B+C2) (VIII)	-			Total Voting	(X)	as a percentage		total Shar		total share	
								(****)	Class X	Class Y	Tot al	rights		of diluted		es		s held	
									×	r	aı			share		held		(b)	
														capital)		(b)			
														(XI) = (VII)+(X) as a					
														% of					
														A+B+C2					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hi		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
ч			Ŭ.	U	o	U III	Ŭ.	U III	v	v	v	Ŭ.	U III	U C	U I	U	v	v	0
	ndu undivided	-																	
	Family																		
b	Central		1	34415	0	0	344150	73.18	34415	0	344	73.18	0	73.18	9405	27.3	0	0	34415082
	Government/			0825			825		0825		150				1575	3			5
	State										825					_			-
											025								
	Government(s																		
)																		
	The President	ZZZZ	1	34415	0	0	344150	73.18	34415	0	344	73.18	0	73.18	9405	27.3	0	0	34415082
		Z999	_	0825	-		825		0825	-	150		Ĩ		1575		•	·	5
				0025			025		0025						1375	5			5
		9Z									825								
	Chairman																		
	Railway																		
	Board)																		
c	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Č	Institutions/		V	U	U U	0	V	U U	v	v	U I	Ŭ.	U	U III	V	v	U	v	0
	Banks																		
d	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																		
	Sub-Total		1	34415	0		344150	73.18	34415	0		73.18	0	73.18	9405		0	0	34415082
	(A)(1)			0825			825		0825		150				1575	3			5
	()(-)										825					_			-
2	Foreigr		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0^{23}	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	Foreign	1	V	V	v	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	v

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

а	Individuals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(Non-																	
	Resident																	
	Individuals/																	
	Foreign																	
	Individuals)																	
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
с	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Portfolio																	
	Investor																	
e	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																	
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(A)(2)																	
	Total	1	34415	0	0	344150	73.18	34415	0	344	73.18	0	73.18	9405	27.3	0	0	34415082
	Shareholding		0825			825		0825		150				1575	3			5
	of Promoter									825								
	and Promoter																	
	Group (A)=																	
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)																	

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partl y paid- up equi ty shar es held	Nos. of shares underly ing Deposit ory Receipt s (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Shareho I ding % calculat e d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A: B: C2		class of (Rights held in securities IX)	Tot al as	No. of Shar es Und erlyi ng Outs tandi	Total sharehol ding, as a % assumin g full convers ion of convert	Lock sha	ber of ked in ares (II) As a % of total	Numk Sha pledg other encum (Xi No. (Not applic	res ved or wise bered III) As a % of total	Number of equity shares held in demateriali zed form (XIV)
					(V)			(A+B+C2) VIII	Class X	Class Y	Tot al	a % of Tot al Voti ng	ng con verti ble sec uriti	ble securitie s (as a percent age of diluted		Shar es held (b)	able) (a)	share s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds/		5	680173	0	0	680173	0.14	680173	0	680173	0.14	0	0.14	0	0			680173
b	Venture		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

Ca	apital Funds															
In	lternate vestment inds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Ve Ca	oreign enture apital vestors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Ро	oreign ortfolio vestors	24	7497106	0	0	7497106	1.59	7497106	0	7497106	1.59	0	1.59	0	0	7497106
Ins	nancial stitutions/ anks	3	879450	0	0	879450	0.19	879450	0	879450	0.19	0	0.19	0	0	879450
g Ins	surance ompanies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
h Pro Fu Pe	ovident Inds/ ension Inds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	ny Other pecify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Su	ıb-Total B)(1)	32	9056729	0	0	9056729	1.93	9056729	0	9056729	1.93	0	1.93	0	0	9056729
2 Ce Go Sta Go)/]	entral overnment/ ate overnment(s President of dia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	ub-Total B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3 No	on- stitutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	dividuals -	182753	76103647	0	0	76103647	16.18	76103647	0	76103647	16.18	0	16.18	0	0	7610306 1
i Inc	dividual	182727	64588062	20	0	64588062	13.73	64588062	0	64588062	13.73	0	13.73	0	0	6458747

	shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.																6
	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		26	11515585	0	0	11515585	2.45	11515585	0	11515585	2.45	0	2.45	0	0	1151558 5
b	NBFCs registered with RBI		2	17950	0	0	17950	0	17950	0	17950	0	0	0	0	0	17950
с	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)		2336	40928719	0	0	40928719	8.7	40928719	0	40928719	8.7	0	8.7	0	0	4092871 9
	Bodies Corporate		456	27142987	0	0	27142987	5.77	27142987	0	27142987	5.77	0	5.77	0	0	2714298 7
		AAA CR41 22R			0	0	6500000	1.38	6500000			1.38		1.38	0	0	6500000
	Clearing Members		303	5421627	0	0	5421627	1.15	5421627	0	5421627	1.15	0	1.15	0	0	5421627
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)		1105	3103284	0	0	3103284	0.66	3103284	0	3103284			0.66	0	0	3103284
	Others		3	3566295		0	3566295	0.76	3566295		3566295			0.76	0	0	3566295
	Others		462	1412526	0	0	1412526	0.3	1412526	0	1412526	0.3	0	0.3	0	0	1412526

Trusts	7	282000	0	0	282000	0.06	282000	0	282000	0.06	0 0	0.06	0	0	2	282000
Sub-Total	185091	11705031	0	0	117050316	24.89	11705031	0	11705031	24.89	0 2	24.89	0	0	-	1170497
(B)(3)		6					6		6							30
Total Public	185123	12610704	0	0	126107045	26.82	12610704	0	12610704	26.82	0 2	26.82	0	0		1261064
Shareholding		5					5		5						4	59
(B)=																
(B)(1)+(B)(2)																
+(B)(3)																

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votir	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	Shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %		ch class			Shares	shareholdin	Lock	ked in	Sł	nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(X)		Underlying	g , as a %		ares		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(111)	ир	shares	Depository	(VII =	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	0	KII)		erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	<u>IV+V+VI)</u>	SCRR,					convertible	full				mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)		1957	N= -6				securities	conversion	N	A		XIII)	ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2)	NO OT	Voting Ri	gnts	Total as a % of	(including Warrants)	of convertible	No.	Asa %of	No. (No	As a % of	(XIV) (Not
				(1V)				(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	(NO t	total	Applicable)
								(****)	01	0/	T -4	Voting	(//)	as a		Shar	ap	share	Аррисаыс)
									Class X	Class Y	Tot al	rights		percentage		es	pli	s held	
									^	,	aı	Ū		of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
														share			ble	applic	
														capital))	able)	
1			0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	(XI)	0	0			0
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Holder																		
2			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-		0
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	U	U	0	0	0	U	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	`																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	-																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	-																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		
	$(C)(1)^{+}(C)(2)$																		

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ e	xercise of right of the S	BO in the reporting company	/, whether direct or in	direct*	Date of creation / acquisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,							
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.								
No. of shareholders	No of share held							

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,			
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	